
 

 

Closure Dates 2023 - 2024 

(Please note these dates may be subject to change) 
Confirmation date for 2023/2024 will be available in due course. 

  

 

Staff Days 
 

Monday 28th, 29th, 30th and 31st August School closed to pupils. 
 

Start of Term (Whole School) Friday 1st September 2023  

Beginning of Year Mass Monday 25th September 2023 Church of the Assumption 
@10am 
 

Staff Day Monday 2nd October School closed for all pupils. 
 

Parent Teacher Meetings  Friday 27th October School closed to all pupils. 

Halloween Holidays 
 

Friday 27th October – Thursday 2nd November School closed to all pupils. 

School reopens Friday 3rd November  

School’s Carol Service Monday 11th December Church of the Assumption 
Newcastle 

   

Christmas Holidays Friday 22nd December 12:00 noon finish for all 
classes (no bus). 

School reopens for Spring Term Thursday 4th January  School reopens for all 
pupils. 

   

Midterm break Monday 12th February- Friday 16th February School Closed. 

Staff Day Monday 19th February School Closed for all Pupils. 

School reopens  Tuesday 20th February  School reopens for all 
pupils. 

   

First Confession Thursday 14th March@2:00pm Church of the Assumption 
Newcastle 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March School closed to all pupils. 

Easter Holidays Holy Thursday 28th March 12:00 noon finish for all 
classes (No bus). 

School reopens for Summer 
Term 

Monday 8th April School reopens for all 
pupils. 

   

First Holy Communion  Friday 3rd May @3:00pm Church of the Assumption 
Newcastle 

1st May Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May  School Closed for all pupils. 

 Tuesday 7th May School Closed for all pupils 

2nd May Bank Holiday Monday 27th May School Closed for all pupils 

 Tuesday 28th May School Closed for all pupils 

Leavers Mass Thursday 13th June 2024 @10am  Church of the Assumption 
Newcastle 

School Year End Friday 28th June 2023 12:00 noon finish for all 
classes (no bus). 

   


